
 

 

FEDERAL UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, ABEOKUTA 
2025/2026 SESSION ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 
 

Registration, Medical Screening, ICT   
Training and Orientation for Fresh Students - Monday, August 25, 2025  
 

Registration for 
Returning Students    - Monday, September 1, 2025  
 

First Semester Lectures for Returning  
Students Begin     - Monday, September 08, 2025 
 

First Semester Lectures for Fresh  
Students Begin     - Monday, September 08, 2025 
 

 

104th Inaugural Lecture    -          Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
    

Late Registration with Penalty Begins -         Saturday, October 11, 2025 
 
 

 

MATRICULATION    - Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
 

105th Inaugural Lecture             -          Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
 

 

106th Inaugural Lecture   -          Wednesday, October 29 2025 
 
     

Late Registration with Penalty Ends 
and Registration Portal Closes  -         Sunday, November 16, 2025 
 

First Semester CAT Begins   - Monday, November 24, 2025 
107th Inaugural Lecture   -          Wednesday, December 03, 2025 
 

First Semester Lectures End   -         Friday, December, 05, 2025 
 

First Semester CAT Ends   - Friday, December 05, 2025 
First Semester Examinations Begin   -         Monday, December 15, 2025 
 

First Semester Examinations End  -         Monday, January 12, 2026 
 
 

Second Semester Lectures Begin  -         Monday, January 26, 2026 
 

108th Inaugural Lecture    -         Wednesday, January 28, 2026 
 

109th Inaugural Lecture    -         Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
 
 

Special Senate to Consider First 
Semester Examination Results  -         Thursday, February 26, 2026 
 

110th Inaugural Lecture   -         Wednesday, March 04, 2026 
 

Second Semester CAT Begins   - Monday, April 13, 2026 
 

111th Inaugural Lecture   -         Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
112th Inaugural Lecture   -         Wednesday, April 08, 2026 
 

113th Inaugural Lecture   -         Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
 

Second Semester CAT Ends   - Friday, April 24, 2026 
Second Semester Lectures End     -         Friday, April 24, 2026 
Second Semester Examinations Begin  -         Monday, May 04, 2026 
Second Semester Examinations End  -         Friday, May 22, 2026 
 

Special Senate to consider Second Semester           
Examination Results and End of Session - Thursday, July 09, 2026 
 

 

First Semester     Second Semester 
13 Weeks of Lectures     13 Weeks of Lectures 
1 Week for Examination Preparation   1 Week for Examination Preparation 
3 Weeks for Examinations     3 Weeks for Examinations 
6 Weeks of marking and compilation of Results       6 Weeks of marking and compilation of Results 

 


